
??, ???, ????,????

????(MMF, Multi Mode Fiber)?
??????, ?50 ~ 100 ??, ????????550m~10Km??), ????, ?????????????????????????????850nm ??????????

SX(??) 850 nm ??62.5um ?275M .??50um ?550 M

????? 2G ,4G .8G Fibre HBA ? Switch ,?????GBIC or Mini GBIC (SFP) ????? 850 nm

1000BASE-SX

????(SMF, Single Mode Fiber)?
??????, ?5 ~ 10 ??, ???????(2km~80km??), ????, ???????????????????????????? 1310nm / 1550nm??????????

1000BASE-LX ??????????

?????????,??????????,?????????????????.???????????????? 850nm / 1310nm ???????????????!

SC ?

?????
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